

**Door County Tourism Zone Commission**

**Room Tax Collection 2018 Summary by Municipality**

MUNI CODE	Jan-18	Feb-18	Mar-18	Apr-18	May-18	Jun-18	Prior Yrs	TOTAL TO DATE	30% share
02 Baileys Harbor	\$ 2,305	\$ 2,494	\$ 2,592	\$ 2,664	\$ 20,189	\$ 51,068	\$ 86	\$ 81,397	\$ 24,419
04 Brussels	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
06 Clay Banks	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 82	\$ 1,067	\$ -	\$ 1,149	\$ 345
08 Egg Harbor-Town	\$ 5,317	\$ 6,551	\$ 7,393	\$ 5,005	\$ 22,047	\$ 60,351	\$ 578	\$ 107,242	\$ 32,173
09 Egg Harbor - Village	\$ 5,350	\$ 5,012	\$ 6,543	\$ 5,403	\$ 21,249	\$ 57,244	\$ (416)	\$ 100,385	\$ 30,115
11 Ephraim	\$ 4,745	\$ 5,854	\$ 4,599	\$ 4,763	\$ 30,959	\$ 79,905	\$ 867	\$ 131,691	\$ 39,507
14 Forestville-Town	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
13 Forestville-Village	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
39 Gardner	\$ 1,254	\$ 1,733	\$ 1,034	\$ 461	\$ 3,414	\$ 4,757	\$ -	\$ 12,652	\$ 3,796
12 Gibraltar	\$ 11,467	\$ 10,567	\$ 8,038	\$ 10,565	\$ 37,991	\$ 92,394	\$ 440	\$ 171,462	\$ 51,439
15 Jacksonport	\$ 1,077	\$ 904	\$ 810	\$ 674	\$ 3,335	\$ 12,729	\$ 195	\$ 19,724	\$ 5,917
32 Liberty Grove	\$ 911	\$ 1,472	\$ 1,544	\$ 1,475	\$ 14,089	\$ 47,651	\$ 31	\$ 67,173	\$ 20,152
27 Nasewaupee	\$ 2,676	\$ 3,885	\$ 2,147	\$ 1,246	\$ 6,824	\$ 13,704	\$ 478	\$ 30,960	\$ 9,288
33 Sevastopol	\$ 6,218	\$ 6,366	\$ 6,194	\$ 6,745	\$ 17,778	\$ 40,768	\$ 1,972	\$ 86,041	\$ 25,812
34 Sister Bay	\$ 9,567	\$ 9,653	\$ 8,692	\$ 9,139	\$ 32,350	\$ 74,815	\$ -	\$ 144,215	\$ 43,264
35 Sturgeon Bay-City	\$ 21,711	\$ 26,070	\$ 24,438	\$ 21,003	\$ 42,514	\$ 72,322	\$ 815	\$ 208,872	\$ 62,662
36 Sturgeon Bay-Town	\$ 223	\$ 194	\$ 264	\$ 299	\$ 1,536	\$ 4,984	\$ 29	\$ 7,529	\$ 2,259
42 Union	\$ 70	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 193	\$ 582	\$ -	\$ 845	\$ 253
46 Washington Island	\$ 312	\$ 454	\$ 364	\$ 388	\$ 2,432	\$ 10,285	\$ 48	\$ 14,282	\$ 4,285
<b>TOTALS</b>	<b>\$ 73,203</b>	<b>\$ 81,209</b>	<b>\$ 74,651</b>	<b>\$ 69,827</b>	<b>\$ 256,982</b>	<b>\$ 624,625</b>	<b>\$ 5,123</b>	<b>\$ 1,185,619</b>	<b>\$ 355,686</b>
30% MUNI	\$ 21,961	\$ 24,363	\$ 22,395	\$ 20,948	\$ 77,094	\$ 187,388	\$ 1,537	\$ 355,686	
4% DCTZC	\$ 2,928	\$ 3,248	\$ 2,986	\$ 2,793	\$ 10,279	\$ 24,985	\$ 205	\$ 47,425	
66% DCVB	\$ 48,314	\$ 53,598	\$ 49,269	\$ 46,086	\$ 169,608	\$ 412,253	\$ 3,381	\$ 782,509	
	<b>\$ 73,203</b>	<b>\$ 81,209</b>	<b>\$ 74,651</b>	<b>\$ 69,827</b>	<b>\$ 256,982</b>	<b>\$ 624,625</b>	<b>\$ 5,123</b>	<b>\$ 1,185,619</b>	

Report includes current year and prior year late revenues collected in 2018